
 

 

 

 

 

 

Schedule 
 

 
Time 

 
Group 

 
Session Details 

   

 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
 

 
Training Sessions – Full Day of Sessions at LoanCare 

8:30 am – 10:15 am 
 

o Foreclosure 101 
 

Co-Leads:  Robyn Katz/ 
Emmanuel Voces 
Andrew Harmon  
Doug Hick  
Mark Rothfuss  
Marsha Beckford  
Matthew Penhale  
Michael McKeever  
Jorge Rios-Jimenez 
Nichole Williams 

 

9:00 am – 10:15 am 
 

o Bankruptcy Updates, Hot 
Topics and Rules Update 

 

Lead:  Michael McCormick 
Jeff Fleming 
Jim Timberlake 
Lisa Billman 
Michael Freeman 

   

10:30 am – Noon 
 

o Foreclosure Hot Topics & 
Significant State 
Updates/Issues 

 

Co-Leads: Mark Rothfuss/ 
Melody Jones 
Andrew Harmon – MA, NH, RI 
Doug Hick – IA, KS, MO, NE 
Doug Oliver – IL 
Emmanuel Voces -  DC, MD, VA, WV 
Jim Timberlake - OK 
Jorge Rios-Jimenez – AZ, CA, NV 
Lisa Lee – NJ, PA 
Michael Gonzales – CA/NV 
Nichole Williams – CO 
Robert Forster – TX 
Robyn Katz – FL 

10:30 am – Noon 
 
 

o Advanced Bankruptcy Issues 
 

Co-Leads:  Jeff Fleming/Michael 
Freeman 
Lisa Billman 
Mike McCormick 
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Schedule – cont’d 

 
Time 

 
Group 

 
Session Details 

 

 
Training Sessions – cont’d 

 
 
Noon – 1:00 pm 
 

 
Lunch 

 
Management Lunch – Invite 
provided by Nina Britt 

1:15 pm – 2:45 pm 
 
 

o Advanced Foreclosure 
Issues/Best Practices – 
overcoming challenges to completing 
a foreclosure, reducing delays, 
meeting investor timelines and 
obtaining good and marketable title 

Co-Leads: Lisa Lee/Robert Forster 
Andrew Harmon   
Mark Rothfuss   
Michael Gonzales  
Melody Jones   
Robyn Katz   

3:00 pm – 4:30 pm 
 

o Second Lien Best 
Practices/HOAs  

 

Co-Leads: Mike McKeever/ 
Doug Oliver  
Matthew Penhale  
Nichole Williams  
Doug Hick   
Marsha Beckford  
Jorge Rios-Jimenez 

 

 

**Conclusion of Training Portion** 

 

 


